Ny

1. Sven Ingemar Svensson Moliden

2. Per Manfred Glad Halvarby

3. Stig Erik Fransson Ang

4. Britt-Marie Hjartstedt Boko

5. Larare Ebba Wigren Prastorp

6. Borje Rune Rydberg Halvarby

7. Birgit Margareta Utter Falsberg

8. Sven Einar Bengtsson Skog

9. Gerd Berit Johansson Mejeriet Boet
10. Inez Matilda Oskarsson St Aleryd
11. Svea Irene Andersson Ang
12. Vivan Iris Andersson Boet

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

1944 - 1945Klass 3 - 4 Prastorp skola Sid 1av 4

Eivor Elisabeth Svensson St Kvarnkarr
Ulla-Britt Andersson Basliden

Inger Margareta Kullander Topphult
Asta Frideborg Fransson Stengardshult
Ann-Marie Karlsson Asa

Gosta Vallentin Rydberg Halvarby
Birger Runar Andersson Boet

Stern Teofil Henning Eriksbola
Karl-Gustav Brage Boko

Bo Wigren Préastorp ej elev

Per Wigren Prastorp ej elev













